



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
MATTERS UNDER ARTICLE 227 No. - 12279 of 2025

Dharam Pal And 32 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Shashwat Kishore Chaturvedi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 88

HON'BLE VINOD DIWAKAR, J.

Put up tomorrow i.e. 11.12.2025, as fresh.

December 10, 2025
Shafique

(Vinod Diwakar,J.)