



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
MATTERS UNDER ARTICLE 227 No. - 12279 of 2025

Dharam Pal And 32 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Shashwat Kishore Chaturvedi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: G.A.

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE DR. AJAY KUMAR-II, J.

1. List has been revised.
2. None present for the petitioners. However, learned A.G.A. for the State is present.
3. In the interest of justice, the case is adjourned for the day.
4. List this case as fresh on 02.02.2026.

January 16, 2026
SY

(Dr. Ajay Kumar-II,J.)